
I

1/

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Preface

PART I.

5- 6

Chapter I Introduction . . . 7-19
Chapter II Objections to State Control 20-37
Chapter III Arguments in favor of State Control 38 - 56
Chapter IV -Tendencies - . 57-64
Chapter V—Public Adminstration . 65-68

PART II.

Chapter I -^Control of Bu. 'dings

Chapter II—Control of Attendance

Chapter Ill—Teacher

Chapter IV—Inspection

Chapter V— Curriculum

Chapter VI -Text-books

Chapter VII—Religious Instruction

Chapter VIII—Vocational Education

Chapter IX—Review

Appendix A—Bibliography

Appendix B-Table of Li.penditures

69- 72

73- 79

80- 91

92- 97

98-108

I09.III

112-116

117-126

127-132

- 133-134

135

7io:eo


